
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
HISTOLOGY, MICROTECHNIQUE AND REPRODUCTIVE BOTANY

24UBO-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410088 SHAHANA SUDHEER 858309814213 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 32 12 44 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

2 U2410089 ANAMIKA B A 224127743251 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2410090 ANUJA J A 773713471226 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 32 12 44 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 4 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 19 11 30 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

5 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 4 8 3 11 4 4 8 19 26 18 12 30 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

6 U2410093 DEVI A S 884813168202 4 8 3 11 4 4 8 19 26 30 12 42 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2410094 GOUTHAMI S 524001357325 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

8 U2410095 HAJIRA HUSSAIN 674269716880 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 25 12 37 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410096 KRISHNENDU A S 840705587330 4 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 38 12 50 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

10 U2410097 LAYA S 572976803665 4 8 3 11 3 3 6 17 26 16 9 25 54 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

11 U2410098 SANDRA T 655453139916 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

12 U2410099 AKSHARA JOY 624101423641 4 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 28 11 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 4 8 6 14 4 4 8 22 26 27 10 37 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

14 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 4 7 1 8 2 1 3 11 26 2 Ab 2 54 13 80 0.0 F 0.0

15 U2410102 JINILA J 658533444320 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 41 12 53 54 78 80 10.0 O 40.0

16 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 4 7 1 8 2 2 4 12 26 15 7 22 54 34 80 4.0 P 16.0

17 U2410105 NANDHANA RENJITH 392113050180 4 9 2 11 3 3 6 17 26 17 9 26 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

18 U2410106 SANIA S 474924362730 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 27 12 39 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 4 8 1 9 4 4 8 17 26 22 10 32 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

20 U2410108 SREYA AJITH 275201010826 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 37 12 49 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

21 U2410109 SUBAHANA S 996120286326 4 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 28 7 35 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

22 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 4 8 2 10 2 2 4 14 26 5 8 13 54 27 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 4 7 1 8 2 2 4 12 26 18 9 27 54 39 80 5.0 C 20.0

24 U2410113 KARTHIK S KUMAR 169683443849 4 9 2 11 4 4 8 19 26 19 10 29 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

25 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 4 8 1 9 3 3 6 15 26 10 8 18 54 33 80 0.0 F 0.0

26 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 4 8 4 12 3 3 6 18 26 21 9 30 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

27 U2410117 VISHNU M R 663299671113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 29 12 41 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410088 SHAHANA SUDHEER 858309814213 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 29 12 41 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410089 ANAMIKA B A 224127743251 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 35 12 47 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2410090 ANUJA J A 773713471226 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 27 12 39 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 16 12 28 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 8 12 20 54 41 80 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2410093 DEVI A S 884813168202 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 5.57 14 4 2.67 7 21 26 26 11 37 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

7 U2410094 GOUTHAMI S 524001357325 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 39 12 51 54 77 80 10.0 O 40.0

8 U2410095 HAJIRA HUSSAIN 674269716880 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 27 12 39 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410096 KRISHNENDU A S 840705587330 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 32 12 44 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

10 U2410097 LAYA S 572976803665 24UZO-DSC323 4 7.4 3.43 11 4 2.33 6 17 26 17 9 26 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

11 U2410098 SANDRA T 655453139916 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 32 12 44 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

12 U2410099 AKSHARA JOY 624101423641 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 4.93 14 4 2.67 7 21 26 33 9 42 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

14 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.42 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2410102 JINILA J 658533444320 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 41 12 53 54 79 80 10.0 O 40.0

16 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.42 21 - - 0 21 24 43 - 43 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

17 U2410105 NANDHANA RENJITH 392113050180 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 32 11 43 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

18 U2410106 SANIA S 474924362730 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 5.79 15 4 3 7 22 26 30 9 39 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.42 21 - - 0 21 24 47 - 47 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

20 U2410108 SREYA AJITH 275201010826 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.4 7.28 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 39 12 51 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

21 U2410109 SUBAHANA S 996120286326 24UML-DSC322 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 52 - 52 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

22 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 24UPG-DSC322 4 4 3 7 2 3 5 12 26 6 Ab 6 54 18 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 17 12 29 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

24 U2410113 KARTHIK S KUMAR 169683443849 24UML-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 46 - 46 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

25 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 24UST-DSC321 4 9 4.5 14 4 4 8 22 26 6 12 18 54 40 80 0.0 F 0.0

26 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 17 12 29 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2410117 VISHNU M R 663299671113 24UCH-DSC323 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 29 12 41 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410088 SHAHANA SUDHEER 858309814213 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.64 4.92 14 4 4 8 22 26 38 12 50 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

2 U2410089 ANAMIKA B A 224127743251 24UZO-DSC322 4 7.93 5.57 14 4 4 8 22 26 33 12 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410090 ANUJA J A 773713471226 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.73 3.85 13 4 3.67 8 21 26 30 11 41 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.2 4.07 12 4 3.67 8 20 26 25 11 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.64 3.64 12 4 4 8 20 26 27 12 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

6 U2410093 DEVI A S 884813168202 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.73 4.28 13 4 3.67 8 21 26 35 11 46 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2410094 GOUTHAMI S 524001357325 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.73 7.71 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 37 11 48 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

8 U2410095 HAJIRA HUSSAIN 674269716880 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.73 4.71 13 4 3.67 8 21 26 29 11 40 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

9 U2410096 KRISHNENDU A S 840705587330 24UZO-DSC322 4 9 3.21 12 4 4 8 20 26 31 12 43 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

10 U2410097 LAYA S 572976803665 24UZO-DSC322 4 7.22 4.28 12 4 3.33 7 19 26 16 10 26 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0

11 U2410098 SANDRA T 655453139916 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.11 5.14 13 4 4 8 21 26 34 12 46 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

12 U2410099 AKSHARA JOY 624101423641 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 6.43 15 4 4 8 23 26 33 10 43 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.82 3.42 12 4 3.33 7 19 26 18 10 28 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

14 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 24UML-DSC323 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 16 - 16 56 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

15 U2410102 JINILA J 658533444320 24UZO-DSC322 4 9 8.57 18 4 3.67 8 26 26 42 11 53 54 79 80 10.0 O 40.0

16 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 24UML-DSC323 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 28 - 28 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2410105 NANDHANA RENJITH 392113050180 24UPG-DSC323 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 25 10 35 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2410106 SANIA S 474924362730 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.82 4.07 13 4 4 8 21 26 30 12 42 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 24UML-DSC323 4 11 8.5 20 - - 0 20 24 37 - 37 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2410108 SREYA AJITH 275201010826 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.91 6.64 16 4 4 8 24 26 40 12 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0

21 U2410109 SUBAHANA S 996120286326 24UML-DSC323 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 36 - 36 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

22 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 3.21 12 4 3.5 8 20 26 7 6 13 54 33 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.28 2.57 11 4 3.33 7 18 26 11 10 21 54 39 80 0.0 F 0.0

24 U2410113 KARTHIK S KUMAR 169683443849 24UML-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 50 - 50 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

25 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 3.64 12 4 3.5 8 20 26 12 5 17 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0

26 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.91 2.78 12 4 4 8 20 26 28 12 40 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

27 U2410117 VISHNU M R 663299671113 24UZO-DSC322 4 8.91 4.28 13 4 4 8 21 26 26 12 38 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
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(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410088 SHAHANA SUDHEER 858309814213 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 21 11 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

2 U2410089 ANAMIKA B A 224127743251 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

3 U2410090 ANUJA J A 773713471226 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 16 11 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

4 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.3 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 14 8 22 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

5 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 20 10 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

6 U2410093 DEVI A S 884813168202 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

7 U2410094 GOUTHAMI S 524001357325 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

8 U2410095 HAJIRA HUSSAIN 674269716880 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.71 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 8 26 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

9 U2410096 KRISHNENDU A S 840705587330 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 24 11 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

10 U2410097 LAYA S 572976803665 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 3 9 3 2 5 14 20 15 8 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

11 U2410098 SANDRA T 655453139916 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 4.5 11 4 2 6 17 20 19 10 29 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2410099 AKSHARA JOY 624101423641 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.9 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

13 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 10 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

14 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 11 11 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

15 U2410102 JINILA J 658533444320 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 10 10 20 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

17 U2410105 NANDHANA RENJITH 392113050180 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.8 2.78 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 15 8 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

18 U2410106 SANIA S 474924362730 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 10 9 19 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

19 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 10 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

20 U2410108 SREYA AJITH 275201010826 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 11 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

21 U2410109 SUBAHANA S 996120286326 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 10 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

22 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.5 2.14 8 3.5 3.7 7 15 20 13 9 22 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

23 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 0 5 4 3.6 8 13 20 13 9 22 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

24 U2410113 KARTHIK S KUMAR 169683443849 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.3 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

25 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 24UML-MDC321 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 12 9 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

26 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 0 5 4 3.7 8 13 20 17 9 26 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

27 U2410117 VISHNU M R 663299671113 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Value  Added Course

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410088 SHAHANA SUDHEER 858309814213 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 3.4 9 4 3.7 8 17 20 22 10 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

2 U2410089 ANAMIKA B A 224127743251 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 8.36 17 - - 0 17 18 30 - 30 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

3 U2410090 ANUJA J A 773713471226 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 6.43 15 - - 0 15 18 23 - 23 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

4 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 24UPG-VAC321 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 16 - 16 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0

5 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 6.21 15 - - 0 15 18 24 - 24 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

6 U2410093 DEVI A S 884813168202 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 6.43 15 - - 0 15 18 34 - 34 42 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

7 U2410094 GOUTHAMI S 524001357325 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 7.5 17 - - 0 17 18 38 - 38 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

8 U2410095 HAJIRA HUSSAIN 674269716880 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 8.36 17 - - 0 17 18 28 - 28 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

9 U2410096 KRISHNENDU A S 840705587330 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.7 7.71 16 - - 0 16 18 20 - 20 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

10 U2410097 LAYA S 572976803665 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.5 4.71 13 - - 0 13 18 15 - 15 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0

11 U2410098 SANDRA T 655453139916 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.5 6.21 15 - - 0 15 18 32 - 32 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2410099 AKSHARA JOY 624101423641 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 7.07 16 - - 0 16 18 31 - 31 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 8.14 17 - - 0 17 18 26 - 26 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

14 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 2.14 8 4 3.7 8 16 20 10 10 20 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

15 U2410102 JINILA J 658533444320 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.8 9 18 - - 0 18 18 36 - 36 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 2.78 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 17 10 27 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

17 U2410105 NANDHANA RENJITH 392113050180 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.8 7.29 16 - - 0 16 18 23 - 23 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

18 U2410106 SANIA S 474924362730 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 6.9 16 - - 0 16 18 26 - 26 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

19 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 3.85 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 15 10 25 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

20 U2410108 SREYA AJITH 275201010826 24UBO-VAC321 3 9 8.36 17 - - 0 17 18 38 - 38 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

21 U2410109 SUBAHANA S 996120286326 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 2.78 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 15 11 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

22 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 3 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 10 9 19 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0

23 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 24UBO-VAC321 3 7 5.79 13 - - 0 13 18 20 - 20 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

24 U2410113 KARTHIK S KUMAR 169683443849 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.6 7.07 16 - - 0 16 18 35 - 35 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

25 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 24UEN-VAC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.6 3.7 7 14 20 12 9 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

26 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 24UBO-VAC321 3 8 5.57 14 - - 0 14 18 26 - 26 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

27 U2410117 VISHNU M R 663299671113 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Discipline Specific Elective
ETHNOBOTANY AND IPR

24UBO-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410088 SHAHANA SUDHEER 858309814213 4 12 7.71 20 - - 0 20 24 36 - 36 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 180.0 8.18 A PASSED

2 U2410089 ANAMIKA B A 224127743251 4 10 6.43 16 - - 0 16 24 34 - 34 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 179.0 8.14 A PASSED

3 U2410090 ANUJA J A 773713471226 4 5.3 4.93 10 - - 0 10 24 38 - 38 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0 162.0 7.36 B+ PASSED

4 U2410091 ATHIRA AJI 655614612391 4 6.7 3 10 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0 129.0 5.86 B PASSED

5 U2410092 BHAVANA DAS G 542544470614 4 8 4.71 13 - - 0 13 24 30 - 30 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

6 U2410093 DEVI A S 884813168202 4 8 6 14 - - 0 14 24 38 - 38 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 171.0 7.77 A PASSED

7 U2410094 GOUTHAMI S 524001357325 4 12 6.86 19 - - 0 19 24 42 - 42 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED

8 U2410095 HAJIRA HUSSAIN 674269716880 4 12 5.36 17 - - 0 17 24 36 - 36 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 172.0 7.82 A PASSED

9 U2410096 KRISHNENDU A S 840705587330 4 12 8.79 21 - - 0 21 24 44 - 44 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 177.0 8.05 A PASSED

10 U2410097 LAYA S 572976803665 4 11.3 3.21 15 - - 0 15 24 24 - 24 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 117.0 5.32 C PASSED

11 U2410098 SANDRA T 655453139916 4 11.3 6 17 - - 0 17 24 26 - 26 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 172.0 7.82 A PASSED

12 U2410099 AKSHARA JOY 624101423641 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 171.0 7.77 A PASSED

13 U2410100 ANASWARA MANOJ 527115146154 4 12 4.71 17 - - 0 17 24 30 - 30 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0 157.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

14 U2410101 ANEETTA S 530114890485 4 12 1.07 13 - - 0 13 24 10 - 10 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

15 U2410102 JINILA J 658533444320 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 52 - 52 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 210.0 9.55 O PASSED

16 U2410103 JOVITA JUDE 343608061750 4 12 .86 13 - - 0 13 24 17 - 17 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

17 U2410105 NANDHANA RENJITH 392113050180 4 12 6.64 19 - - 0 19 24 20 - 20 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0 146.0 6.64 B+ PASSED

18 U2410106 SANIA S 474924362730 4 12 4.29 16 - - 0 16 24 40 - 40 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 163.0 7.41 B+ PASSED

19 U2410107 SANIA S 463533373438 4 12 3.43 15 - - 0 15 24 25 - 25 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0 153.0 6.95 B+ PASSED

20 U2410108 SREYA AJITH 275201010826 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 42 - 42 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED

21 U2410109 SUBAHANA S 996120286326 4 12 5.36 17 - - 0 17 24 24 - 24 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0 157.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

22 U2410110 ADHIL KRISHNA R B 264350432554 4 8.7 1.07 10 - - 0 10 24 15 - 15 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

23 U2410111 ADITHYAN ANIL 560649567721 4 8.7 1.29 10 - - 0 10 24 24 - 24 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0 - - F FAILED

24 U2410113 KARTHIK S KUMAR 169683443849 4 10 5.14 15 - - 0 15 24 41 - 41 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 178.0 8.09 A PASSED

25 U2410114 MERIL DAS 477623124372 4 8.7 1.93 11 - - 0 11 24 5 - 5 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

26 U2410116 SABARI A 622304006729 4 8.7 4.29 13 - - 0 13 24 29 - 29 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0 146.0 6.64 B+ PASSED

27 U2410117 VISHNU M R 663299671113 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 37 - 37 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 177.0 8.05 A PASSED
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